

IFB Agro Industries Limited

Plot No. - IND-5, Sector-1,
East Kolkata Township, Kolkata - 700 107
Phone : 033-39849675

Website : www.ifbagro.in

CIN : L01409WB1982PLC034590

4th February, 2021

The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, 5th floor
Plot No. C/1, G. Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051

The Secretary,
Bombay Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Phiroze Jeejebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 30 in connection with publication of Quarterly financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2020 of the Company.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper clippings of the advertisement published on the subject matter on 31st January, 2021 in following newspapers:

- 'Financial Express' - English,
- 'Aajkal' - Bengali

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
for IFB AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED


(RITESH AGARWAL)
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl. As above

Myntra changes logo after complaint calls signage offensive to women

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
Mumbai, January 30

FASHION E-TAILER MYNTRA is changing its logo following a complaint by a Mumbai-based activist who alleged that the brand's signage was offensive towards women.

When contacted, Myntra confirmed the development. The logo is being changed across Myntra's website, app and packaging material.

A Mumbai-based activist Naaz Patel who is associated with the Avesta Foundation NGO lodged the complaint in December 2020.

Patel sought the removal of logo by the Flipkart-backed e-commerce giant and appropriate action against the company.

She also took up this matter across various forums and platforms on social media. Speaking to PTI, Ashmi Karandikar, Deputy Commissioner of Police (Cyber Crime) said a complainant had approached the cyber crime



police station in the matter. "We called a meeting with Myntra

Mumbai-based activist Naaz Patel, who is associated with the Avesta Foundation NGO, lodged the complaint in December 2020. The logo is being changed across Myntra's website, app and packaging material

following the complaint, they (Myntra) came and

agreed to change the logo. They have sent an e-mail as well on the same," she said.

In a tweet, Avesta Foundation said, "Congratulations to our founder, She did it what apparently seemed impossible. Thank you everyone for your support. We're overwhelmed by the response. Kudos to @myntra for addressing the concerns and respecting the sentiments of millions of women."

However, the matter has drawn a mixed response from netizens. While some have welcomed the company's decision to change the logo, many said such demands for logo changes seemed whimsical.

Flipkart group company Myntra is one of the largest fashion e-retailers in the country.

During its 'End of Reason Sale' last month, it sold 11 million items while catering to more than 5 million orders.

IFB AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. 40-D, Sector-1, East Kolkata Township, Kolkata - 700107
E-mail: corporate@ifbagro.com Website: www.ifbagro.in Ph: 033 39949032
CIN: L01429WB1927CO04950

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Nine months ended			Year ended 31 March 2020 (Audited)
		31 December 2020 (Unaudited)	30 September 2020 (Unaudited)	31 December 2019 (Unaudited)	31 December 2020 (Unaudited)	31 December 2019 (Unaudited)	31 March 2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Revenue from operations	80902.29	45210.01	44774.19	115180.09	147850.24	181148.19	
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	2295.03	1244.97	246.57	4245.50	2349.72	2292.56	
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period	1892.18	1661.52	803.09	3154.42	2350.71	2292.56	
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2545.51	1938.19	635.32	4326.85	1802.31	1174.37	
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	936.71	936.71	936.71	936.71	936.71	936.71	
6	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised) Basic & Diluted	18.12	17.80	8.45	34.10	24.88	23.71	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated unaudited three and nine months ended financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.ifbagro.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Nine months ended			Year ended 31 March 2020 (Audited)
		31 December 2020 (Unaudited)	30 September 2020 (Unaudited)	31 December 2019 (Unaudited)	31 December 2020 (Unaudited)	31 December 2019 (Unaudited)	31 March 2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Revenue from operations	48031.81	45279.15	40655.11	114668.67	145224.03	188411.83	
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	2306.07	1960.49	249.60	4125.48	2419.77	1804.75	
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period	1730.22	1683.25	617.32	3258.92	2490.71	2316.70	
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2155.31	1959.69	649.20	3584.45	1877.14	1307.94	
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	936.71	936.71	936.71	936.71	936.71	936.71	
6	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised) Basic & Diluted	18.24	18.08	8.50	34.60	25.53	25.05	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone unaudited three and nine months ended financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.ifbagro.in

Place: Kolkata
Date: 29 January 2021

Member of the Board
A.K. Banerjee
Vice Chairman & Managing Director
CIN: 00036299

JSW Steel Limited

Regd. Office: JSW House, 100, Park Street, Kolkata - 700016
E-mail: corporate@jswsteel.com Website: www.jswsteel.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the Share Certificates in respect of the following Equity Shares have been reported to be lost and the Shareholders thereof have applied for Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu thereof.

Serial No.	Shareholder Name	Certificate No.	Face Value	No. of Shares
2009/0748	PRITHI S BHALA	237276	20000000	23901040
2009/0749	NEELKANTA S BHALA	209211	20000000	23901040
2009/0750	ROHINI S BHALA	209205	20000000	23901040
2009/0751	NEELKANTA S BHALA	209204	20000000	23901040
2009/0752	ROHINI S BHALA	209203	20000000	23901040
2009/0753	NEELKANTA S BHALA	209202	20000000	23901040
2009/0754	ROHINI S BHALA	209201	20000000	23901040
2009/0755	NEELKANTA S BHALA	209200	20000000	23901040
2009/0756	ROHINI S BHALA	209199	20000000	23901040

Any person who has a claim on the above Share Certificates is requested to contact the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days, failing which the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificates.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 24-01-2021

For JSW Steel Limited
Sd/-
Vijay Manoj Kumar
Company Secretary

DCW LIMITED

CIN: L48110GJ1999PLC009748
Regd. Office: Shivajinagar - 400 016, Durgam
Head Office: 3rd Floor, Marathi, Narayana Park, Mumbai - 400021
Website: www.dcwlimited.com E-mail: info@dcwlimited.com

CONVENEED TO THE NOTICE OF THE EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING (EGM) OF DCW LTD to be held on Thursday, February 18, 2021 at 12:00 noon IST through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") to transact the Special Business, as set out in the Notice dated January 25, 2021.

With reference to the Notice dated January 25, 2021 issued by the Company convening the Extra Ordinary General Meeting (EGM) of its Members on Thursday, February 18, 2021 through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") at 12:00 noon IST, the list of proposed nominees given in page no. 15 of the Notice is as under as adjusted below:

Sr. No.	Identity of Proposed Nominee (As given in EGM Notice)	Identity of Proposed Nominee (Revised List)	No. of Warrants Held by the Nominee
1	Mr. Ramesh Chandra (Proposer)	Mr. Ramesh Chandra (Proposer)	57,83,117
2	Mr. Ramesh Chandra (Proposer)	Mr. Ramesh Chandra (Proposer)	57,83,117

On Page No. 13 & 14 of the Notice convening the Extra Ordinary General Meeting of its Members the following are mentioned as the names of the members who are entitled to attend and vote at the meeting in person or by proxy or by electronic means to be held on Thursday, February 18, 2021 at 12:00 noon IST through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") to transact the Special Business, as set out in the Notice dated January 25, 2021.

Place: Mumbai
Date: January 29, 2021

For DCW Limited
Sd/-
Dip Datta
General Manager (Legal) & Company Secretary

PUBLIC NOTICE



ICICI BANK LIMITED
CIN-L65190GJ1994PLC021012
Registered Office: ICICI Bank Tower, Near Chanki Circle, Old Padra Road, Vadodra - 390 007.
Corporate Office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051.
Phone: 022-26538900, Fax: 022-26531230, Email: investor@icicibank.com
Website: www.icicibank.com

FINANCIAL RESULTS

Sr. no.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Three months ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	Three months ended		Nine months ended		Year ended		
		December 31, 2020 (Q3-2021) (Unaudited)	December 31, 2019 (Q3-2020) (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Q3-2021) (Unaudited)	December 31, 2019 (Q3-2020) (Unaudited)	March 31, 2020 (FY 2020) (Audited)	December 31, 2020 (Q3-2021) (Unaudited)	December 31, 2019 (Q3-2020) (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Q3-2021) (Unaudited)	December 31, 2019 (Q3-2020) (Unaudited)	March 31, 2020 (FY 2020) (Audited)		
1	Total income from operations (net)	24,416.00	23,638.26	74,133.78	67,801.28	91,246.94	40,454.45	38,370.95	117,715.19	109,568.62	149,786.10		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,078.04	5,465.43	14,526.35	12,625.39	14,048.04	2,557.99	6,765.28	19,018.00	16,011.14	18,588.61		
3	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,078.04	5,465.43	14,526.35	12,625.39	14,048.04	2,557.99	6,765.28	19,018.00	16,011.14	18,588.61		
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,919.59	4,146.46	11,790.07	6,705.45	7,930.81	5,498.15	4,670.10	13,458.16	8,314.99	9,556.31		
6	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax) (Refer note no. 6)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA		
7	Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹ 2 each)	1,380.95	1,294.08	1,380.95	1,294.08	1,294.76	1,380.95	1,294.08	1,380.95	1,294.08	1,294.76		
8	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	138,269.45	110,659.00	138,269.45	110,659.00	112,091.29	147,679.51	117,867.53	147,679.51	117,867.53	118,518.45		
9	Earnings per share (EPS): Basic EPS before and after extraordinary items, net of tax expense (not annualised) (in ₹)	7.16	6.41	17.63	10.39	12.28	7.97	7.22	20.18	12.88	14.81		
	Diluted EPS before and after extraordinary items, net of tax expense (not annualised) (in ₹)	7.05	6.30	17.42	10.23	12.08	7.84	7.09	19.91	12.66	14.55		

Notes:
1) The Covid-19 pandemic has impacted most economies and banking systems globally, including India. The nation-wide lockdown for the first two months of FY2021 substantially impacted economic activity, which has subsequently seen an improvement following the easing of lockdown measures and progress towards normalcy. For the banking sector, such developments resulted in lower demand for loans and fee based services; various relief measures for borrowers impacted by the economic disruption, including moratorium on payment of dues and standsstill in asset classification, and higher provisioning in expectation of higher additions to non-performing loans following the cessation of moratorium and asset classification standsstill.

In addition to Covid-19 related provision of ₹ 2,725.00 crore made in FY2020, during H1 2021, the Bank made Covid-19 related provision of ₹ 5,550.00 crore; and contingency provision of ₹ 497.30 crore for borrower accounts not classified as non-performing pursuant to the interim order of the Supreme Court. The Bank held aggregate Covid-19 related provision of ₹ 7,772.30 crore at September 30, 2020.

During Q3-2021, the Bank made contingency provision amounting to ₹ 3,012.16 crore for borrower accounts not classified as non-performing pursuant to the interim order of the Supreme Court. The Bank utilised ₹ 1,800.00 crore of Covid-19 related provisions made in the earlier periods. Accordingly, at December 31, 2020, the Bank held aggregate Covid-19 related provision of ₹ 9,984.46 crore, including contingency provision amounting to ₹ 3,509.46 crore.

The provision made by the Bank is more than the requirement as per the Reserve Bank of India (RBI) guideline dated April 17, 2020. The impact of the Covid-19 pandemic on the Bank and the Group is uncertain and will depend on the spread of Covid-19, the effectiveness of current and future steps taken by governments and central banks to mitigate the economic impact, steps taken by the Bank and the Group and the time it takes for economic activities to return to pre-pandemic levels. The Bank's capital and liquidity position is strong and would continue to be a focus area for the Bank during this period.

2) The Supreme Court, in a writ petition, through its interim order dated September 3, 2020 directed that accounts which were not declared as NPA till August 31, 2020 shall not be declared as NPA till further orders, including borrower accounts overdue for more than 90 days as of December 31, 2020 and not classified as NPA pursuant to this order, the pro forma gross NPA ratio and net NPA ratio (based on customer assets), would have been 5.42% (September 30, 2020 5.38%) and 1.26% (September 30, 2020 1.12%) respectively at December 31, 2020. The Bank holds contingency provision on these borrower accounts at December 31, 2020.

3) During Q3-2021, the Bank has changed its provisioning policy on non-performing assets to make it more conservative. The contingency provision made on a prudent basis for loans overdue for more than 90 days as of December 31, 2020 but not classified as NPA pursuant to the Supreme Court's interim order, also reflects the revised policy. The change in policy resulted in higher provision on advances amounting to ₹ 2,095.88 crore during Q3-2021 and 9M-2021 for aligning provisions on outstanding loans to the revised policy.

4) During Q3-2021, the Bank sold equity shares representing 2.21% in ICICI Securities Limited and made a net gain of ₹ 328.64 crore in standalone financial results and ₹ 301.05 crore in consolidated financial results.

During Q2-2021, the Bank sold equity shares representing 2.09% in ICICI Securities Limited and made a net gain of ₹ 305.91 crore in standalone financial results and ₹ 280.13 crore in consolidated financial results.

During Q1-2021, the Bank sold equity shares representing 3.96% in ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited and 1.50% in ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited and made a net gain of ₹ 3,036.29 crore in standalone financial results and ₹ 2,715.87 crore in consolidated financial results.

5) During Q3-2021, the Bank has allotted 7,470,378 equity shares of ₹ 2 each pursuant to exercise of employee stock options.

6) The Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) are currently not applicable to banks in India.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Bank's website (www.icicibank.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Sandeep Batra
Executive Director
DIN: 03620913

Mumbai
January 30, 2021

3P LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L74999MH1999PLC013394
Regd. Office: Thergoon, Pune 411 033. Tel: +91-20-40773333, Fax: 91-20-40773388. E-mail: sk@pudumjee.com Website: www.pudumjeeindustries.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone results						Consolidated results					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended		
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	34.69	34.77	28.03	104.68	116.83	184.59	34.69	34.77	28.03	104.68	116.83	184.59
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional item, prior period item, share of profit/(Loss) of Associate and tax	19.11	15.81	383.00	59.91	436.00	488.53	19.11	15.81	383.00	59.91	436.00	488.53
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after exceptional item, prior period item, share of profit/(Loss) of Associate but before tax	16.57	12.90	287.07	50.36	326.57	443.03	(3.56)	(7.31)	275.52	(7.77)	269.49	369.33
4	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	1,031.09	(157.37)	(665.72)	1,501.87	(622.56)	(1,187.37)	1,031.09	(157.37)	(665.72)	1,501.87	(622.56)	(1,187.41)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,047.66	(144.47)	(378.65)	1,552.43	(295.99)	(744.34)	1,027.53	(164.68)	(390.20)	1,494.10	(353.07)	(818.08)
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 2/- per share)	300.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2 each)	0.09	0.07	1.59	0.28	1.81	2.46	(0.02)	(0.04)	1.53	(0.04)	1.50	2.05

Notes:
1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th January, 2021.
2) The Limited Review under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors and recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) as amended prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the nine months and quarter ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange websites (

